
PAPETARIE

I.D.: 86493417

Data
publicarii 01.09.23

Coduri CPV

30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ: 431,10 RON - 431,10 RON

Descriere: HARTIE A 3 1 X 50.4200 = 50.42 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 3 X 16.8067 = 50.42 FOLII A4 LAMINARE
1 X 67.2300 = 67.23 BON CONSUM COLECTIV 6 X 15.1267 = 90.76 ORDIN DE DEPLASARE 3 X
7.5633 = 22.69 FOAIE PARCURS 2 X 16.8050 = 33.61 AGRAFE BIROU 10 X 2.5210 = 25.21
NOTES NEON MILAN 3 X 14.2867 = 42.86 NOTES MILAN 50 2 X 5.0400 = 10.08 CORECTOR
BANDA 5 X 4.2033 = 12.61 PIX MILAN 5 X 3.3620 = 16.81 PIX AIHAO 5 X 1.6800 = 8.40
